
Entrance Fee
There is an International School Membership Fee of ¥200,000 (per child). This is a one-time payment.
International School Membership entitles the student to attend all programmes offered by Kspace.

Annual Fee
There is an annual fee of ¥100,000 for each academic year

Kindergarten School Fees

 

CATERPILLAR (14 months – 2 years) 8:45am – 1:45pm

Days/Week

5 days

4 days

3 days

2 days

Term 1

¥918,000

¥734,400

¥550,800

¥367,200

¥702,000

¥561,600

Term 2 Term 3 Annual Tuition Early Payment Discount Price

CHRYSALIS (2 years – 3 years) 8:45am – 1:45pm

Days/Week

5 days

4 days

3 days

2 days

Term 1

¥918,000

¥734,400

¥550,800

¥367,200

¥702,000

Term 2 Term 3 Annual Tuition Early Payment Discount Price

Current School Year

 
  

All prices quoted below are subject to the applicable rate of Japanese Consumption Tax.

Academic Year (2023 to 2024) 

Term 1 - August 21st to December 15th, 2023
Term 2 - January 8th to April 5th 2024
Term 3 - April 8th to July 19th, 2024

These discounts are not included in the term fees given in the tables below but will appear on your invoice. There is a 10% sibling 
discount for any number of days per week attendance but this cannot be combined with early payment discount - ONLY ONE type 
of discount will be applied

An early payment discount is offered when monies are received prior to the payment deadline marked on your invoice. The early 
payment deadline has fixed dates in October for the Winter Term (January to April 2024), March for the Spring Term (April to July 
2024) and May for the Autumn Term (August to December 2024). The early payment consists of a 5% discount when your child 
attends three times weekly and a 10% discount for attendance of four or�five times weekly. 
 
 

¥810,000 ¥2,430,000 ¥2,187,000

¥648,000 ¥1,944,000 ¥1,749,600

¥421,200 ¥486,000 ¥1,458,000 ¥1,385,100

¥280,800 ¥324,000 ¥972,000

¥280,800 ¥324,000 ¥972,000

¥421,200 ¥486,000 ¥1,458,000 ¥1,385,100

¥561,600 ¥648,000 ¥1,944,000 ¥1,749,600

¥810,000 ¥2,430,000 ¥2,187,000

Overseas Application Fee
There is a screening and admin. charge of ¥20,000 per student for all applicants overseas, and also for families who are 
not resident in Japan at the time of applying.

The fee is due for children of all ages and is collected prior to other fees.

Note: We are accepting applications for the rest of the 2023 to 2024 academic year and also for the 2024/25 academic year.
 Please complete the admissions form here or email us with your query:
https://www.kspacetokyo.org/main/international/international-school-admission-form.php

https://www.kspacetokyo.org/main/international/international-school-admission-form.php


BUTTERFLIES/*JLIP (3 years – 4 years) 8:50am – 1:50pm

Days/Week

5 days

4 days

3 days

2 days

Term 1

¥956,250

¥765,000

¥573,750

¥382,500

*Note: JLIP participants attend a minimum of 4 days per week

Notes: The All-Day Option fee covers a school day from your child's official start time to 5.00pm. This includes your selection of Regular 
After School classes, from the end of the school day until 5.00pm.

*** The ALL DAY fees listed here are already discounted and are not eligible to early payment discount.

If you opt for Guest Teacher/Dance/Martial Arts/Specialist After School classes as part of the All Day Option it adds ¥1,200 (per class) 
to the All-Day Option fees.

If you wish to book Private Tuition at any time the rate will be adjusted. Please enquire for an accurate invoice sample.

If you add Before School Japanese (age 4+, native/advanced level) it will increase the All-Day Option fees by ¥2,000 (per class). 

¥731,250

¥585,000

¥438,750

¥292,500 N/A

Term 2 Term 3 Annual Tuition Early Payment Discount Price

ALL DAY (All age groups) 8:40am – 5:00pm

Days/Week

5 days

4 days

3 days

2 days

Term 1

¥1,275,000

¥1,020,000

¥765,000

¥510,000

¥975,000

¥780,000

¥585,000

¥390,000

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Term 2 Term 3 Annual Tuition

Parent Support Option offers children and gives parents the flexibility to drop off and collect their child any time between 8.00am and 7.00pm. 
It is a fixed fee.

*** The PARENT SUPPORT fees listed here are already discounted and are not eligible to early payment discount.

This includes your selection of Regular After School classes from the end of the school day until 5.00pm, followed by 2 hours of Extended Care.

If you opt for Guest Teacher/Dance/Martial Arts/Specialist After School classes fees are increased by ¥1,500 per class.

If you wish to book Private Tuition at any time the rate will be adjusted. Please enquire for an accurate invoice sample.

If you add Before School Japanese (age 4+, native/advanced level) it will increase the Parent Support Fee by ¥2,000 (per class).

Parent Support offers children full-time care and gives parents the option to drop off and collect their child any time between 
8.00am and 7.00pm. It is a fixed fee.

PARENT SUPPORT  (All Age Groups) 8:00am – 7:00pm

Days/Week

5 days

4 days

3 days

2 days

Term 1

¥1,445,000

¥1,156,000

¥867,000

¥578,000

¥1,105,000

¥663,000

¥442,000

Term 2 Term 3 Annual Tuition

Early Payment Discount Price

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Early Payment Discount Price

BUGS (*4 years – 6 years) 8:40am – 2:40pm

Days/Week

5 days

Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Annual Tuition Early Payment Discount Price

¥843,750 ¥2,531,250 ¥2,278,125

¥675,000 ¥2,025,000 ¥1,923,750

¥506,250 ¥1,518,750 ¥1,442,813

¥337,500 ¥1,012,500

¥1,105,000 ¥845,000 ¥975,000 ¥2,925,000 ¥2,632,500

¥1,125,000 ¥3,375,000

¥900,000 ¥2,700,000

¥675,000 ¥2,025,000

¥450,000 ¥1,350,000

¥1,275,000 ¥3,825,000

¥884,000 ¥1,020,000 ¥3,060,000

¥765,000 ¥2,295,000

¥510,000 ¥1,530,000



Kspace International School,  5-13-39 Shirokanedai, Minato-ku, Tokyo, 108-0071, Japan   |   www.kspacetokyo.org   |  enquiries@kspacetokyo.org 

Payment Notes:
Assessment Fee/Trial Fee can be paid in cash directly to the school office or by bank transfer. This must be received prior to (or on the first day 
of) the assessment/trial period.

All fees must be paid by bank transfer/furikome prior to attendance.

School uniform can be purchased in cash directly from the school or added to your invoice.

Note：
Our International Preschool & Kindergarten remain open on some national holidays. We close throughout the year for some 
planning and development days, 3 x one week half-term periods, and on Parent-Teacher Meeting days. Between terms we run 
Summer School and Winter School.

Our Saturday School, Kspace Parent & Child Classes and After School programmes all run at extended periods throughout the 
year. Each has its own schedule.

Kspace Company Limited 

5-13-39 Shirokanedai, Minato Ku, Tokyo 108-0071

ケースペース (カ)

〒108ー0071東京港区白金台白金台5-13-39

Account Name

Address

Bank Name

Branch

Account Number

Type of account

Bank Details

International Preschool & Kindergarten 

Mizuho Bank, Ltd

Yotsuya (#036)

3087108

“Futsu” - Ordinary Savings


