

# **Kindergarten School Fees**

# **Overseas Application Fee**

There is a screening and admin. charge of ¥20,000 per student for all applicants overseas, and also for families who are not resident in Japan at the time of applying.

The fee is due for children of all ages and is collected prior to other fees.

### **Entrance Fee**

There is an International School Membership Fee of ¥200,000 (per child). This is a one-time payment. International School Membership entitles the student to attend all programmes offered by Kspace.

### **Annual Fee**

There is an annual fee of ¥100,000 for each academic year

### Academic Year (2023 to 2024)

Note: We are accepting applications for the rest of the 2023 to 2024 academic year and also for the 2024/25 academic year. Please complete the admissions form here or email us with your query:

https://www.kspacetokyo.org/main/international/international-school-admission-form.php

**Current School Year** 

Term 1 - August 21st to December 15th, 2023

Term 2 - January 8th to April 5th 2024

Term 3 - April 8th to July 19th, 2024

An early payment discount is offered when monies are received prior to the payment deadline marked on your invoice. The early payment deadline has fixed dates in October for the Winter Term (January to April 2024), March for the Spring Term (April to July 2024) and May for the Autumn Term (August to December 2024). The early payment consists of a 5% discount when your child attends three times weekly and a 10% discount for attendance of four or five times weekly.

These discounts are not included in the term fees given in the tables below but will appear on your invoice. There is a 10% sibling discount for any number of days per week attendance but this cannot be combined with early payment discount - ONLY ONE type of discount will be applied

All prices quoted below are subject to the applicable rate of Japanese Consumption Tax.

### CATERPILLAR (14 months - 2 years) 8:45am - 1:45pm

Days/Week	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	Annual Tuition	Early Payment Discount Price
5 days	¥918,000	¥702,000	¥810,000	¥2,430,000	¥2,187,000
4 days	¥734,400	¥561,600	¥648,000	¥1,944,000	¥1,749,600
3 days	¥550,800	¥421,200	¥486,000	¥1,458,000	¥1,385,100
2 days	¥367,200	¥280,800	¥324,000	¥972,000	

### CHRYSALIS (2 years - 3 years) 8:45am - 1:45pm

Days/Week	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	Annual Tuition	Early Payment Discount Price
5 days	¥918,000	¥702,000	¥810,000	¥2,430,000	¥2,187,000
4 days	¥734,400	¥561,600	¥648,000	¥1,944,000	¥1,749,600
3 days	¥550,800	¥421,200	¥486,000	¥1,458,000	¥1,385,100
2 days	¥367,200	¥280,800	¥324,000	¥972,000	

# BUTTERFLIES/\*JLIP (3 years - 4 years) 8:50am - 1:50pm

Days/Week	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	Annual Tuition	Early Payment Discount Price
5 days	¥956,250	¥731,250	¥843,750	¥2,531,250	¥2,278,125
4 days	¥765,000	¥585,000	¥675,000	¥2,025,000	¥1,923,750
3 days	¥573,750	¥438,750	¥506,250	¥1,518,750	¥1,442,813
2 days	¥382,500	¥292,500	¥337,500	¥1,012,500	N/A

<sup>\*</sup>Note: JLIP participants attend a minimum of 4 days per week

### BUGS (\*4 years - 6 years) 8:40am - 2:40pm

Days/Week	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	Annual Tuition	Early Payment Discount Price
5 days	¥1,105,000	¥845,000	¥975,000	¥2,925,000	¥2,632,500

### ALL DAY (All age groups) 8:40am - 5:00pm

Days/Week	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	Annual Tuition	Early Payment Discount Price
5 days	¥1,275,000	¥975,000	¥1,125,000	¥3,375,000	N/A
4 days	¥1,020,000	¥780,000	¥900,000	¥2,700,000	N/A
3 days	¥765,000	¥585,000	¥675,000	¥2,025,000	N/A
2 days	¥510,000	¥390,000	¥450,000	¥1,350,000	N/A

Notes: The All-Day Option fee covers a school day from your child's official start time to 5.00pm. This includes your selection of Regular After School classes, from the end of the school day until 5.00pm.

\*\*\* The ALL DAY fees listed here are already discounted and are not eligible to early payment discount.

If you opt for Guest Teacher/Dance/Martial Arts/Specialist After School classes as part of the All Day Option it adds ¥1,200 (per class) to the All-Day Option fees.

If you wish to book Private Tuition at any time the rate will be adjusted. Please enquire for an accurate invoice sample.

If you add Before School Japanese (age 4+, native/advanced level) it will increase the All-Day Option fees by ¥2,000 (per class).

### PARENT SUPPORT (All Age Groups) 8:00am - 7:00pm

Parent Support offers children full-time care and gives parents the option to drop off and collect their child any time between 8.00am and 7.00pm. It is a fixed fee.

Days/Week	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	Annual Tuition	Early Payment Discount Price
5 days	¥1,445,000	¥1,105,000	¥1,275,000	¥3,825,000	N/A
4 days	¥1,156,000	¥884,000	¥1,020,000	¥3,060,000	N/A
3 days	¥867,000	¥663,000	¥765,000	¥2,295,000	N/A
2 days	¥578,000	¥442,000	¥510,000	¥1,530,000	N/A

Parent Support Option offers children and gives parents the flexibility to drop off and collect their child any time between 8.00am and 7.00pm. It is a fixed fee.

\*\*\* The PARENT SUPPORT fees listed here are already discounted and are not eligible to early payment discount.

This includes your selection of Regular After School classes from the end of the school day until 5.00pm, followed by 2 hours of Extended Care.

If you opt for Guest Teacher/Dance/Martial Arts/Specialist After School classes fees are increased by ¥1,500 per class.

If you wish to book Private Tuition at any time the rate will be adjusted. Please enquire for an accurate invoice sample.

If you add Before School Japanese (age 4+, native/advanced level) it will increase the Parent Support Fee by ¥2,000 (per class).

### **Bank Details**

Account Name	Kspace Company Limited	ケースペース (カ)
Address	5-13-39 Shirokanedai, Minato Ku, Tokyo 108-0071	〒108-0071東京港区白金台白金台5-13-39
Bank Name	Mizuho Bank, Ltd	
Branch	Yotsuya (#036)	
Account Number	3087108	
Type of account	"Futsu" - Ordinary Savings	

#### Payment Notes:

Assessment Fee/Trial Fee can be paid in cash directly to the school office or by bank transfer. This must be received prior to (or on the first day of) the assessment/trial period.

All fees must be paid by bank transfer/furikome prior to attendance.

School uniform can be purchased in cash directly from the school or added to your invoice.

#### Note:

Our International Preschool & Kindergarten remain open on some national holidays. We close throughout the year for some planning and development days, 3 x one week half-term periods, and on Parent-Teacher Meeting days. Between terms we run Summer School and Winter School.

Our Saturday School, Kspace Parent & Child Classes and After School programmes all run at extended periods throughout the year. Each has its own schedule.

